myBlock™ Series Digital Dry Baths
Hinged cover improves uniformity and
conserves energy
Optional external temperature probe
for control of actual sample temperature
Unique Quick-Flip™ universal micro-block
*115V with US plug.  For 230V (EU plug), please add (-E).
**Tube height may prevent the transparent lid from closing.

120W (single) / 240W (dual)
Warranty: 2 Years
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
BSH5001-1B* myBlock I single chamber with 1 x BSWCMB
BSH5002-2B* myBlock II dual chamber with 2 x BSWCMB
BSH5001* myBlock I single chamber, without blocks
BSH5002* myBlock II dual chamber, without blocks
BSH-TP1 Optional external temperature sensor
BSWCMB
Block, Quick-Flip, 24 x 1.5/2.0ml, 14 x 0.5ml, 6 x PCR
strips / 48 x 0.2ml ( & in dual model only) one PCR plate